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PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT
LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU^BCEIVED

IN EXCESS OF $300
(Covering the Period from October 23, 2020 through October 28, 202q)[;'|' g 9 2020

October 29, 2020 ^ ^S^SWWM Blics Commission,

Name of Committee: Kansas REALTORS® Political Action Committee

Address: 3644 SW Burlingame Road

City and Zip Code: Topeka KS 66611

This is a (check one): | | Party Committee | / | Political Committee

This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. Thursday, October 29, 2020 showing any contribution

received from a single source in excess of $300, as well as any independent expenditure made

in excess of $300, which is intended to expressly advocate the election or defeat of a clearly

identified candidate for state or local office.

The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of
state (must already have an electronic account), or by fax at 785-296-3051 or 785-296-2548.

All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2021 Receipts
and Expendihires Report.

Summary:

1. Total Contributions $4,300.00

2. Total Independent Expenditures $141,626.40

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined
by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the
intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A
misdemeanor."
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SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF $300

Kansas REALTORS® Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/27/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Ruth Simnitt
2470 SW Brookhaven Lane
Topeka KS 66614

Joan Simon
5934 SW 47th St
Topeka KS 66610

Becky Burghart
6000 SW 34th Terrace
Topeka KS 66614

Pittsburg Board of REALTORS
904 B. South Broadway
Pittsburg KS 66762-4014

Occupation

Real Estate Licensee, Real
Estate Industry

Real Estate Licensee, Real
Estate Industry

Real Estate Licensee, Real
Estate Industry

Real Estate Association, Real
Estate Industry

Check

Appropriate

Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

?;:fi:^oital\G6ritFitHiti^ns';C%~\ ..-1<SS?^^

Amount of

Cash, Check

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$4,300.00
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SCHEDULE OF mDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

Kansas REALTORS® Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

Name and Address

Access Marketing
P.O. Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

Access Marketing
P.O. Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

Access Marketing
P.O. Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

Access Marketing
P.O. Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

Access Marketing
P.O. Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

Access Marketing
P.O, Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

Access Marketing
P.O. Box 913026
Denver, CO 80291-3026

List Candidate Name and

Product or Service Provided

Megan Lynn House District 49
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

Ron Ryckman House District 78
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

Susan Estes House District 87
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

Barb Wasinger House District 1 11
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

Kellie Warren Senate District 1 1
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

Mike Petersen Senate District 28
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

Renee Erickson Senate District 30
Two direct mail pieces in support;
district focused digital ads in support

•.•^rofatlnidepenaent^xpeaditures''•.'•• •Y'.',.5,.' •^ ' '..,',^ •'i:T'f:;- ,:^':^;'::-.]y'^.:^'-

Amount

$9,850.80

$14,076.60

$10,143.80

$10,637.60

$40,589.64

$27,264.80

$29,063.16

$141,626.4®

of


